Suite 15 
St Thomas, VI 00802-3602 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 6100 RED HOOK QUARTER. 83 
ST. THOMAS. USVI oown-134a 

PAY TO THE CPR123 Inc. 

4 , 
.0•••44...• .•-• 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS NEW YORK. NEW YORK 10154 
1.101210 

1044 

6/9/2016 

$ "325.00 
ORDER OF 

Three Hundred Twenty-Five and 00/100 

CPR123 Inc. 
300 Old Country Road 
Suite 321 
Mineola. NY 11501 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, B3 
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802-1348 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF Naoko Suzuki 

Five Hundred and 00/100 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS